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U-19 Championship
2020/21 16th round, Match #112

Friday, 28.02.2021, 11:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 5°C. Spectators: 40

«Minaj» Minaj

Vasiutyk Denys
Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
Diak Sviatoslav
Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
Hrybov Yehor
Skybinskyi Maksym

Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav (C)

Kashperuk Ivan
Maksymets Maksym
Sofinskyi Roman
Lisovenko Vladyslav

Substitutes

6
8
32
16
2
7

Oliinyk Robert
Pasternak Nazarii
Kashka Dmytro
Chornyi Mykhailo
Formaniuk Pavlo
Petroliuk Mykola

Coach
Kulchytskyi lvan

Referee:

Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
Assistant 2:

Chaika Iryna

4th Official:

Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Ovchar lhor

0:2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1
3
19
18
16
5
10
21
17
11
8

Zhyvytsia Pavlo
Kyryliuk Danylo
Zahladko Vladyslav
Berezanskyi Ruslan
Bazilieiev Maksym
Zhelezniak Ivan (C)
Baraniuk Oleksandr
Dyianchuk Dmytro
I[rodovskyi Dmitrii
Presich Nazar

Shut Anton

Substitutes

12
7
9
4
13
20

Horbatiuk Andrii
Osadets Danyil

Holub Denys

Oliinyk Viktor
Andriichenko Maksym
Mazur Yevhenii

Coach
Yermakov lhor
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #112
Friday, 28.02.2021, 11:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 5°C. Spectators: 40

«Minaj» Minaj 0:2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
14' &) 21 Dyianchuk Dmytro
5 Hrybov Yehor 35'
51 16 Bazilieiev Maksym
st
63' 11 Presich Nazar
177P|é?rsor: irfjekrlliflkyllz/;g N 7>
78 N T omdets banyl
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78' 8 Shut Anton
80" 19 Zahladko Vladyslav
82' 18 Berezanskyi Ruslan
2 Farmariok pavie. ¥ 8
86' @ 7 Osadets Danyil
1 Vasiutyk Denys 86
89' 10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
19 Lisovenko Vladyslav 90+3'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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